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MRA-02320A0
MRA-03325A0
MRA-04325A0
MRA-05325A0
MRA-06325A0

MRA-07640A0
MRA-08645A0
MRA-09645A0
MRA-10645A0

MRA-11645A0

MRA-12645A0

MRA-13645A0
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MRA-02320SC
MRA-033255C
MRA-043255C
MRA-053255C
MRA-063255C

MRA-07640SC

MRA-086455C

MRA-096455C

MRA-106455C

MRA-116455C

MRA-126455C

MRA-136455C
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o (mDm) (mdm) (mAm) (mLm) (ﬁ%ﬁ) i ﬁ_(%%—]ﬁ o (mDm) (mdm) (mAm) (mLm) (ﬁﬁ) I P_(%F%—]ﬁ
MRA-02320A0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 20 | 65 | 0.3 | #500 | 1,900 MRA-02320SC | 20 | 3.0 | 20 | 65 | 0.3 | #500| 1,900
MRA-03325A0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 25 | 70 | 0.3 | #500 | 1,900 MRA-03325SC | 3.0 | 3.0 | 25 | 70 | 0.3 | #500| 1,900
MRA-04325A0 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 25 | 70 | 0.3 | #500 | 1,900 MRA-04325SC | 40 | 3.0 | 25 | 70 | 0.3 | #500| 1,900
MRA-05325A0 | 5.0 | 3.0 | 25 | 70 | 0.3 | #500 | 1,900 MRA-053255C | 5.0 | 3.0 | 25 | 70 | 0.3 | #500| 1,900
MRA-06325A0 | 6.0 | 3.0 | 25 | 70 | 0.3 | #500 | 1,900 MRA-063255C | 6.0 | 3.0 | 25 | 70 | 0.3 | #500| 1,900
MRA-07640A0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 40 | 100 | 0.55 | #320 | 2,200 MRA-07640SC | 7.0 | 6.0 | 40 | 100 | 0.55 | #320 | 2,200
MRA-08645A0 | 8.0 | 6.0 | 45 | 100 | 0.55 | #320 | 2,200 MRA-086455C | 8.0 | 6.0 | 45 | 100 | 0.55 | #320 | 2,200
MRA-09645A0 | 9.0 | 6.0 | 45 | 100 | 0.55 | #320 | 2,200 MRA-096455C | 9.0 | 6.0 | 45 | 100 | 0.55 | #320 | 2,200
MRA-10645A0 | 10.0| 6.0 | 45 | 100 | 0.55 | #320 | 2,200 MRA-106455C | 10.0| 6.0 | 45 | 100 | 0.55 | #320 | 2,200
MRA-11645A0 | 11.0| 6.0 | 45 | 100 | 0.55 | #320 | 2,300 MRA-116455C | 11.0| 6.0 | 45 | 100 | 0.55 | #320 | 2,300
MRA-12645A0 | 12.0| 6.0 | 45 | 100 | 0.55 | #320 | 2,300 MRA-126455C | 12.0| 6.0 | 45 | 100 | 0.55 | #320 | 2,300
MRA-13645A0 | 13.0| 6.0 | 45 | 100 | 0.55 | #320 | 2,300 MRA-136455C | 13.0| 6.0 | 45 | 100 | 0.55 | #320 | 2,300
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